

Daylesford Alcohol-Free Gift Box

Please call 0207 318 3458 or email hampers@selfridges.co.uk to speak with our bespoke in-house service team to place your order

Daylesford organic cheddar 200g

Ingredients

Pasteurised Cows' **Milk**, Salt*, Animal Rennet*, Starter culture* *Non-Organic

Allergen Information

For allergens, please see ingredients in **bold**

Nutritional Information

Portion Size 50 g

Energy - kJ 1725 per 100g / 863 Per Portion

Energy - kcal 416 per 100g / 208 Per Portion

Fat (g) 34.9 per 100g / 17.4 Per Portion

Fat of which Saturated (g) 21.7 per 100g / 10.8 Per Portion

Carbohydrates (g) 0.1 per 100g / 0.1 Per Portion

Carbohydrates of which Sugars (g) 0.1 per 100g / 0.1 Per Portion

Fibre (g) 0 per 100g

Protein (g) 25.4 per 100g / 12.7 Per Portion

Salt (g) 1.8 per 100g / 0.90 Per Portion

Storage Information

Chilled -2c to 5c

Country of Origin

United Kingdom

Daylesford savoury biscuit tin 360g

Ingredients

Manuka Honey Oatcakes: Wholemeal **Wheat** Flour, Water*, Salted Butter (Cream (**Milk**), Salt), Pinhead **Oats**, Oatmeal, Groats (**Oats**), Manuka Honey (2%), Sugar, Salt*, Raising Agents (Cream of Tartar*, Bicarbonate of Soda*). *Non-Organic. Organic Rye, Spelt & Raisin Crispbreads: Rye Flour (25%), Water*, Fortified White Spelt Flour (17%) (Calcium Carbonate*, Iron*, Niacin*, Thiamin*), Raisins (10%), Linseeds, **Sunflower** Seeds, Groats (**Oats**), Yeast*, Honey, Salt*. *Non-Organic. Organic Seaweed Biscuits: Fortified **Wheat** flour (Calcium Carbonate*, Iron, Niacin*, Thiamin*), Water*, Salted Butter (Cream (**Milk**), Salt*), Sugar, Seaweed (2%), Salt*, Raising Agents (Cream of Tartar*, Bicarbonate of Soda*).
*Non-Organic

Allergen Information

For allergens, including cereals containing gluten, see ingredients in **bold**

Nutritional Information

Portion Size 0 g

Energy - kJ 0 per 100g

Energy - kcal 0 per 100g

Fat (g) 0 per 100g

Carbohydrates (g) 0 per 100g

Carbohydrates of which Sugars (g) 0 per 100g

Fibre (g) 0 per 100g

Protein (g) 0 per 100g

Salt (g) 0 per 100g

Storage Information

Store in a cool, dry place

Country of Origin

United Kingdom

Daylesford organic Bledington Blue cheese 350g**Ingredients**

Pasteurised cows' **milk**, Added Ingredients: Salt*, Vegetarian Rennet*. *non organic

Allergen Information

Contains Milk

Product Claims

Suitable For Vegetarians

Nutritional Information

Portion Size 50 g

Energy - kJ 1698 per 100g / 849 Per Portion

Energy - kcal 410 per 100g / 205 Per Portion

Fat (g) 35 per 100g / 17.5 Per Portion

Fat of which Saturated (g) 23 per 100g / 11.5 Per Portion

Carbohydrates (g) 0.1 per 100g / 0.1 Per Portion

Carbohydrates of which Sugars (g) 0.1 per 100g / 0.1 Per Portion

Fibre (g) 0 per 100g

Protein (g) 23.7 per 100g / 11.8 Per Portion

Salt (g) 2 per 100g / 1.00 Per Portion

Storage Information

Chilled -2c to 5c

Country of Origin

United Kingdom

Daylesford organic Double Gloucester cheese 200g

Ingredients

Cows' **milk** Salt* Animal rennet*

Allergen Information

For allergens, please see ingredients in **bold**

Nutritional Information

Portion Size 50 g

Energy - kJ 1678 per 100g / 839 Per Portion

Energy - kcal 405 per 100g / 203 Per Portion

Fat (g) 34 per 100g / 17.0 Per Portion

Fat of which Saturated (g) 21.3 per 100g / 10.7 Per Portion

Carbohydrates (g) 0.1 per 100g / 0.1 Per Portion

Carbohydrates of which Sugars (g) 0.1 per 100g / 0.1 Per Portion

Fibre (g) 0 per 100g

Protein (g) 24.6 per 100g / 12.3 Per Portion

Salt (g) 1.5 per 100g / 0.75 Per Portion

Storage Information

Chilled -2c to 5c

Country of Origin

United Kingdom

Daylesford mushroom and truffle pate 200g

Ingredients

Mushrooms (77%), soft cheese (**milk**, salt, cultures, vegetarian rennet), unsalted butter (**milk**), onion, breadcrumbs (fortified **wheat** flour (calcium carbonate, iron, niacin, thiamin), salt, yeast), garlic, soy sauce (water; **soya** beans; **wheat**; sea salt; koji (*aspergillus oryzae*)), salt, lemon juice, truffle oil (extra virgin olive oil, black summer truffle, white truffle flavouring), thyme, black pepper

Allergen Information

For allergens, including cereals containing gluten, see ingredients in **bold**

Nutritional Information

Portion Size 100 g

Energy - kJ 731 per 100g / 731 Per Portion

Energy - kcal 177 per 100g / 177 Per Portion

Fat (g) 15.5 per 100g / 15.5 Per Portion

Fat of which Saturated (g) 9.5 per 100g / 9.5 Per Portion

Carbohydrates (g) 6.1 per 100g / 6.1 Per Portion

Carbohydrates of which Sugars (g) 2.1 per 100g / 2.1 Per Portion

Fibre (g) 0 per 100g

Protein (g) 3.2 per 100g / 3.2 Per Portion

Salt (g) 1.4 per 100g / 1.40 Per Portion

Storage Information

Chilled -2c to 5c

Country of Origin

United Kingdom

Daylesford organic fig and apple chutney 230g

Ingredients

Figs, Dark Sugar, Bramley apples, spiced vinegar, light sugar, water, Balsamic Vinegar, Red Chilli, Cinnamon

Allergen Information

For allergens, please see ingredients in **bold**

Nutritional Information

Energy 1024kj

Energy 242Kcal

Protein 1.2g

Carbohydrate 54.9g

Sugars 54.8g

Fat 0.5g

Saturates 0.1g

Fibre 3.9g

Sodium 0g

Storage Information

Store in a cool, dry place

Country of Origin

UK

Daylesford organic smoked salmon 100g

Ingredients

Salmon (salmo salar) (97%) (**fish**), salt, sugar

Allergen Information

For allergens, please see ingredients in **bold**

Contains fish

Nutritional Information

Nutritional Information per 100g

Energy kJ 782

Energy kcal 187

Fat g 10.12

Saturates g 3.6

Carbohydrate g 0.5

Sugars g 0.5

Fibre g 0

Protein g 22.9

Salt g 3

Storage Information

Store in a cool, dry place

Country of Origin

Ireland

Daylesford organic mulled wine bag 55g

Ingredients

Cinnamon, Nutmeg, Allspice, Clove

Allergen Information

For allergens, please see ingredients in **bold**

Nutritional Information

Per 100g

Energy 1351.3kCal

Energy 32.8kJ

Fat 4.6g

Saturates 3.9g

Carbohydrates 55.0g

Sugars 2.0g

Protein 4.4g

Salt 0.3g

Storage Information

Store in a cool, dry place

Country of Origin

UK

Daylesford sparkling apple juice 750ml

Ingredients

Carbonated Apple Juice (100%)

Nutritional Information

Typical Values per 100ml

Energy kJ 202

Energy kcal 47

Fat (g) Trace

of which saturates (g) Trace

Carbohydrates (g) 11.7

of which sugars (g) 11

Fibre (g) <0.5

Protein (g) 0.05

Salt (g) <0.1

Storage Information

Store in a cool, dry place

Country of Origin

France